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NOTICE OF MEETING DATES OF THE ExTAG and ExMC TO BE HELD IN SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA 
Dear Madam/Sir

At the kind invitation of the Australian National Committee, I wish to advise that the meetings of the ExTAG and ExMC will be held in Sydney, during the period Tuesday 14, September,1999, to Friday 17, September, 1999, in accordance with the meeting schedule attached. You will note that TC31/SCs will commence meeting in the week immediately following.

Details regarding meeting venue, agenda and associated documentation will be circulated closer to the meetings.

ExMC officers are currently preparing an agenda, please feel free to contact me should you wish to include any item/s.

I thank you in anticipation of your assistance and invite you to contact me should have

 any questions regarding the meeting

Kind regards

Chris Agius

ExMC Secretary
Tel: +61 2 97464940

Fax: +61 2 97468460

E-mail: chris.agius@qas.com.au

1999 IEC Ex and TC 31/SCs 2MEETINGS IN SYDNEY

TIMETABLE

September 1999


Week 1
Week 2
Week 3

Day
14
15
16
17
20
21
22
23
24
27
28
29


Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

AM
Ex TAG
Ex TAG
Ex MC
Ex MC
SC 31H
SC 31H
SC 31H

SC 31G
SC 31A

SC 31G
SC 31A
TC 31
TC 31
TC 31

PM
Ex TAG
Ex MC
Ex MC
Ex MC
SC 31H
SC 31H
SC 31H

SC 31G
SC 31A

SC 31G
SC 31A
TC 31
TC 31
TC 31

Note:
Editing Committees of SC 31H and TC 31 will be meeting on Thursday, 23 September 1999 and Thursday, 30 September 1999, respectively.
